
  

 
ST. MARGARET OF YORK SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR* 
2023-2024 

 

 
August  21 Monday   Faculty In-Service 
August  22 Tuesday   Faculty In-Service 
August  23 Wednesday   First Day of School (Gr. 1-8); Kindergarten by appt.** 
August  24 Thursday   First Day of School (Kdg Staggered Start by alphabet**) 
August  25 Friday    First Day of School (Kdg Staggered Start by alphabet**) 
 
 

September 04 Monday   Labor Day (No Classes) 
September 25 Monday   Faculty In-Service (No Classes) 
 
 

October 18 Wednesday   Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:30-8:00 PM 
October 19 Thursday   Faculty In-Service (No Classes) & Parent-Teacher 
        Conferences 1:00-6:00 PM 
October  20 Friday     (No Classes) 
 
 

November  14 Tuesday   End of Trimester I 
November 22 Wednesday   Thanksgiving Holiday (No Classes) 
November 23 Thursday   Thanksgiving (No Classes) 
November  24 Friday    Thanksgiving Holiday (No Classes) 
November 27 Monday   Faculty In-Service (No Classes) 
 
 

December  21 Thursday   First Day of Christmas Break 
 
 

January 03 Wednesday   Faculty In-Service (No Classes) 
January 04 Thursday   Classes Resume 
January 15 Monday   Martin Luther King Day (No Classes) 
 
 

February 15 Thursday   Faculty In-Service (No Classes) & Parent-Teacher 
        Conferences 1:00-6:00 PM 
February 16 Friday    (No Classes) 
February 19 Monday   Presidents’ Day (No Classes) 
February 26 Monday   End of Trimester II 
 
 

March  29 Friday    Good Friday (No Classes) 
 
 

April  01 Monday   First Day of Easter Break 
April  08 Monday   Faculty In-Service (No Classes) 

April  09 Tuesday   Classes Resume 
 
 

May  23 Thursday   End of Trimester III 
       Last Day of School 
   
 

*Tentative Schedule 
**Kindergarten First Day of School on 8/23 will be by appointment for benchmark assessments. 
Kindergarten Staggered Start will be determined alphabetically by last name per classroom. 

March 23, 2023 


